Y
Weymouth High School
Algonquin Regional High School
Hanover High School - MA
Catholic Memorial School
Blue Hills Regional Tech School
Chelmsford High School
Malden Catholic High School for Boys
Brookline High School
Hingham High School
Cambridge Rindge & Latin School
Braintree High School
Needham High School
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2
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MIAA BOYS RUGBY
FINAL POWER RANKINGS - 5/31/22

WINS
5
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LOSSES
1
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TIES
0
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OUR VALUE
5.3333
3.3333
3.1429
2.0000
0.8000

-2.0000
-1.5000
-3.1667
-6.0000
-6.8571
-7.5714
-9.5714

OPP VALUE
-2.5296
-0.6534
-1.0026
-1.6158
-2.0418
-0.8238
-1.8097
-1.2652
-0.3237
0.2263
-1.8523
-1.5671

OVERALL
RATING

2.8037
2.6800
2.1403
0.3842
-1.2418
-2.8238
-3.3097
-4.4319
-6.3237
-6.6309
-9.4238
-11.1385



